
NCL - Norwegian Jewel – Leg 1  ID 700607 

Enjoy a picturesque departure from beautiful Vancouver, see Alaska, 
make a stop in Russia and then enjoy Japan! 

 

 

19 days – Vancouver, B.C. – Tokyo, Japan 

 
 
Itinerary: 
 

1. Monday, September 17  Vancouver, BC, Canada  4:00pm 
2. Tuesday, September 18  At Sea   
3. Wednesday, September 19 Ketchikan, AK   6:00am 3:00pm 
4. Thursday, September 20  Juneau, AK   7:00am 1:00pm 
5. Thursday, September 20  Tracy Arm (Twin Sawyer Glaciers), AK (Cruising)   
6. Friday, September 21  At Sea   
7. Saturday, September 22  Anchorage (Seward), AK  7:00am 6:00pm 
8. Sunday, September 23  At Sea   
9. Monday, September 24  At Sea   
10. Tuesday, September 25  At Sea   
11. Wednesday, September 26 Cross International Dateline (Cruising)   
12. Thursday, September 27  At Sea   
13. Saturday, September 29  Petropavlovsk, Kamchatka, Russia 5:00am 7:00pm 
14. Sunday, September 30  At Sea   
15. Tuesday, October 2  Sapporo (Muroran), Japan  8:00am 6:00pm 
16. Wednesday, October 3  Hakodate, Japan   8:00am 6:00pm 
17. Thursday, October 4  Aomori, Japan   8:00am 6:00pm 
18. Friday, October 5  At Sea   
19. Saturday, October 6  Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan  8:00am  

13 different restaurants, featuring 
cuisines; Latin tapas, Asian fusion, 
traditional Italian, and signature French.  

The Jewel also features a number of bars 
and lounges, including Bar Central, a 
three-in-one cocktail lounge/wine bar/pub, 
as well as the Sky High beer garden and 
Fyzz Cabaret Lounge.  

A spa and beauty salon, Mandara Spa, to 
pamper you with an exotic array of 
rejuvenating treatments. A fitness center 
with state-of-the-art workout equipment 
and areas set aside for aerobics and yoga. 
And don’t forget there is a casino, library, 
hot tubs, pools, Starbucks & more! 
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Select Amenities – choose 2 complimentary 

 Ultimate Beverage Package - 1st and 2nd guests only (value $89 per day, per guest, 
includes gratuities) 

 Prepaid Service Charges - 1st and 2nd guests only (value $13.99 per day, per guest) 
 Dining Package - 1st and 2nd guests only (6 specialty dinners per person, includes 

gratuities) 
 $50 Per Port Shorex Credit - per cabin - max of 4 ports  
 Internet Package – per cabin 

 

Pricing includes all port fees & taxes.  
 
Inside Cabin    $1798 per person  
Ocean View (obstructed) $1768 per person 
Ocean View     $2088 per person 
Balcony Cabin   $2895 per person 

 


